
           
      Page 1

Mazama Route 54 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:27 pm DISTANCE: 15.99
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 04:20 pm NO STUDENTS...18
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:27 PM MAZAMA PARK CLOSEST TO THE GYM - PARK

BY 2:20 PM   
   
2 3:36 PM 4540 SHASTA WAY   
   
3 3:37 PM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST (SW)   
   
4 3:38 PM SHASTA WAY & IVORY ST (SW)   
   
5 3:39 PM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (SW)   
   
6 3:40 PM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (SW)   
   
7 3:41 PM SHASTA WAY & CHINCHALLA WAY (SW)   
   
8 3:42 PM TAMERA DR & BECKTON AVE (SE)   
   
9 3:42 PM EBERLEIN AVE & MCCLELLAN DR (NE)   
   
10 3:44 PM SPRINGCREST WAY & NORTHHILLS DR (NE)   
   
11 3:45 PM 5831 NORTH HILLS DR   
   
12 3:46 PM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHHILLS DR (NE)   
   
13 3:48 PM 5711 UPLAND DR   
   
14 3:48 PM HOMEDALE RD & GLENRIDGE WAY (N)   
   
15 3:48 PM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN CT (NW)   
   
16 4:00 PM HOMEDALE RD & EDITH WAY (NW)   
   
17 4:05 PM HUMAN BEAN DRIVEWAY ON HOPE ST.   
   
18 4:10 PM 615 UPHAM ST   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:20 PM 2845 GREENSPRINGS DR.   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Mazama Route 54 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:29 am DISTANCE: 6.17
DRIVER NAME: POE, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS...16
BUS NUMBER: 54 TOTAL TIME: 0:21 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:29 AM 0 SHASTA BUS AREA   
   
2 7:31 AM HOMEDALE RD AND EDITH WAY   
   
3 7:32 AM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR (SE)   
   
4 7:33 AM GLENRIDGE WAY & HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 7:34 AM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHHILLS DR (SE)   
   
6 7:36 AM 5711 UPLAND DR   
   
7 7:38 AM PATTERSON ST & DOVE HOLLOW DR (NW)   
   
8 7:40 AM EBERLEIN AVE & MCCLELLAN DR   
   
9 7:40 AM TAMERA DR & MOYINA WAY (NW)   
   
10 7:41 AM ELDER WAY & SHASTA WAY (NE)   
   
11 7:42 AM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (NE)   
   
12 7:43 AM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (NE)   
   
13 7:44 AM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST (NE)   
   
14 7:45 AM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST.   
   
15 7:47 AM HUMAN BEAN DRIVEWAY ON HOPE ST.   
   
16 7:50 AM MAZAMA   
           
  


